Department of Taxation and Finance
NEW : Office of Real Property Tax Services R P -5 5

L. Application for Corrected Tax Roll (1219)

Part 1 - General information: To be completed in duplicate by the applicant.

Names ol owners
Town of Guilderland

Mailing address of owners {number and strest or PO box) . Location of property (street address)

PO Box 339 Village of Altamont

City, village, or post office State ZIP code - Clty, town, or village State ZIP code
Guilderland NY 12084

Daytime contact number Evening contact number Tax map nurnber of section/block/lot; Property Identification (see tax bill or assessment rolf)
518-356-1980 x1059 ‘ 17 Parcels within the Village of Altamont - attached

Account number (as appears on tax bill) Amoeunt of laxes currently billed

Reasons for requesting a correction to tax roll:

17 Village of Altamont relevies were added to the Guilderland 2021 Property tax bill without the added 7% penalty amount.

Qriginal relevy amount: $14,903.09
Corrected levy amount; $15,946.31  difference of $1,043.22

I hereby request a correction of tax levied by Town of Guilderland for the year(s) 2021
(County, cily, village, etc.)

Signiur: of appiicanl‘ —_. IiT%\z_O‘z'\

Part 2 - To be completed by the County Director or Village Assessor. Attach a written report including
documentation and recommendation. Specify the type of error and paragraph of subdivision 2, 3, or 7 of
Section 550 under which the error falls,

Dale application received Periad of warrant for colleclion of taxes
Bt /f22
{ast day fer collection of taxes wilhout inlerest : Recommendalion
f }//UL, i Approve application E’- Deny application ]
Slgnalurff/fofffcf // Date

If appjroved the County D‘é:ctor must file a copy of this form with the assessor and board of assessment review of the
city/town/village of who must consider the attached report and recommendation as equivalent

of petitions filed under section 553.

Part 3 — For use by the tax levying body or official designated by resolution d
; {insert number or date, if applicable)

. Application approved (mark an X in the applicable box):

Clerical error D Error in essential fact l:] Unlawful Entry L—_’
Amount of taxes currently billed Correcled tax
Dalte natice of approval mailed 1o applicant Date order transmitted to collecting officer

Application denied (reason):

Signature of chief executive officer, or official designated by resolution Date




- - J Unpaid j 9% Penalt} mTot;lI due w/ 9% 7% Total Due.
37.14-5-22 ___ Ardito, Gary 112589 10133 | 122722 | 859054  $1313.13
371435 Blakeley Nathan 137206 12349 | 149555  104.6885 $1,60024
48.06-1-23 Brown, Geoffrey | 114224 , 1028 124504 871528 51533219
374711 Clark Douglas 95341 | 8581 103922 727454 $1,11197

© 48.06-3-11 Dudley, Nicholas 5996 | 54 6536 45752 $69.94

480639 DudleyNicholss | 75785 | 6821 82606 57.8242 $883.88

 48.06-3-10 ~ Dudley, Nicholas 1200.23 108.02 1308.25 | 915775 $1,399.85
37.18-6-21./7 _ Jones,Terry | 17633 15.87 192.2 | 13454 $205.65
- 37.18625 leyden, Thomas = 2401.97 216.18 2618.15 1832705  $2,801.42
37.18-5-17  Matulewicz, James | 47376 | 4261 516.37 | 36.1459 855252
37.18323  One Ninety Two-One Ninety | 2840.79 255.67 309646 2167522 $3,313.21
37.1426 Sphor,Adella | 29408 | 2647 32055 | 22.4385 $342.99
37.187-15 Spohr, Patricia  477.69 42.99 52068 | 364476  $557.13
ASG-3ls i DotstyPenl @0 | 37l e 4114 28798 5440.20
630.89-9999-601.7 ATRT 2.45 022 267 | 0189 3286
630-01-9999-601.7 AT&T 16.4 1.48 17.88 1.2516 $19.13
13672.54 1230.52 14903.06 | 1043214 $15,946.31
i”‘b’tb?"'{\? 7’?
be addid 4, T Corted oump, -
{9,[!5‘ Clu("_




J6-20 Village of Altamont , J
/5:44:09 2020 - 2021 Village Taxes \j\-ﬁ 20 «\5
All Unpaids Effective - 11-06-2020 - by Bill #
ALL SWIS CODES
Unpaid (9.00%) ( Late ) Total
Bill # Tax Map # Name Amount Penalty Fee Due
11 37.14-5-22 Ardito Gary $1,125.89 101.33 T $1,227.227
32 37.14-3-5 Blakeley Nathan $1,372.06 123.49 $1,495.55
44 48.06-1-23 Brown Geoffrey $1,142.24 102.80 $1 ,245.04/
83 37.17-141 Clark Douglas S $953.41 85.81 $1,039.22 ./
142 48.06-3-11 Dudley Nicholas $59.96 5.40 $65.36 /"
143 48.06-3-9 Dudley Nicholas A $757.85 68.21 $826.06.
144  48.06-3-10 Dudley Nicholas A $1,200.23 108.02 $1,308.25
270 37.18-8-21.77 Jones Terry $176.33 15.87 $192.20v"
33 37:.18-6-25 Leyden Thomas P Jr $2,401.97 216.18 $2,618.15/
338 37.18-517 Matulewicz James S $473.78 42,64 $516.40
400 37.18-3-23 QOne Ninety Two - One Ninety 52.540.79 255.67 $3,096.46 /
511 a7.14-2-6 Spohr Adella W $204.08 26.47 $320.55,/
512 37.18-7-15 Spohr Patricia B $477.69 42.99 $520.68,
§24  48.06-3-13 Batista, Paul $377.43 33.97 $411.40/”
604  630.89-9999-601.7 AT&T $2.45 0.22 5267/
605  630.01-9999-601.7 A T & T Communications $16.40 1.48 $17.88/
Total Swis Code 013001 (16 properties) $13,672.54 $1,230.55 $0.00 $14,903.09
Grand Total (16 properties) / $13,672.54 $1,230.55 $0.00 $14,903.09 v/

Page 1

/’r\m(reml f’(v;i

tprsunt-



